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DENNIS C. SZURKUS, 0000 
FRANCISCO B. TACLIAD, 0000 
LUKE R. TAJIMA, 0000 
ROBERT K. TAKESUYE, 0000 
CYNTHIA L. TALBOT, 0000 
ROGER L. TALBOT, SR., 0000 
MARCUS G. TALERICO, 0000 
HARLAN C. TALIAFERRO, 0000 
KENNETH S. TALLARICO, 0000 
JANOS TALLER, 0000 
BRIAN D. TALLERICO, 0000 
ROGER A. TALOB, JR., 0000 
ROBERT M. TAMURIAN, 0000 
MANUEL I. TANGUMA, 0000 
SAMUEL J. TANNER, 0000 
HATTIE M. TAPPS, 0000 
NICKI S. TARANT, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER J. TARSA, 0000 
SHARON L. TATE, 0000 
JEFF J. TAVASSOLI, 0000 
JINNY O. TAVEE, 0000 
AARON M. TAYLOR, 0000 
ANDREW P. TAYLOR, 0000 
ATTICUS T. TAYLOR, 0000 
BRADLEY M. TAYLOR, 0000 
BRIAN M. TAYLOR, 0000 
DAVID F. TAYLOR, 0000 
JOSEPH L. TAYLOR, 0000 
KIMBERLY A. TAYLOR, 0000 
MICHAEL C. TAYLOR, 0000 
ROBERT W. TAYLOR, 0000 
DANIELLE A. TAYSOM, 0000 
RICHARD W. TEMPLE, 0000 
NIMFA C. TENEZAMORA, 0000 
DAVID C. TERRY, 0000 
JEFFREY A. TERRY, 0000 
RONALD B. TESORIERO, 0000 
HASSAN A. TETTEH, 0000 
MARK W. TEWS, 0000 
ANDREW S. THAELER, 0000 
WILLIAM B. THAMES, 0000 
BRIAN C. THOMAS, 0000 
DENNIS A. THOMAS, 0000 
ERIC L. THOMAS, 0000 
JOSEPH C. THOMAS, 0000 
KARIN E. THOMAS, 0000 
LASHAWNE M. THOMAS, 0000 
MATTHEW M. THOMAS, 0000 
RODNEY A. THOMAS, 0000 
STEPHEN C. THOMAS, 0000 
STEVEN W. THOMAS, 0000 
ANTHONY S. THOMPSON, 0000 
HERBERT R. THOMPSON, 0000 
JENNIFER A. THOMPSON, 0000 
KEITH E. THOMPSON, 0000 
JOHN M. THOMSON, 0000 
LOFTEN C. THORNTON, 0000 
DAVID C. THUT, 0000 
MARK P. TILFORD, 0000 
JOHN J. TILL, 0000 
MICHAEL M. TILLER, 0000 
JEFFREY A. TJADEN, 0000 
KYLE A. TOKARZ, 0000 
VALERIE A. TOKARZ, 0000 
BRIAN K. TONER, 0000 
JENNIFER E. TONGEMARTIN, 0000 
KIMBERLY P. TOONE, 0000 
RAMBERTO A. TORRUELLA, 0000 
NICHOLAS J. TOSCANO, 0000 
JOHN P. TRAFELI, 0000 
RONNIE D. TRAHAN, JR., 0000 
TIMOTHY J. TRAINOR, 0000 
HENRY D. TRAVIS, 0000 
MARK D. TRAVIS, 0000 
WADE R. TRAVIS, 0000 
PAUL D. TREADWAY, 0000 
THEODORE M. TREVINO, 0000 
BRENDAN T. TRIBBLE, 0000 
HIEN T. TRINH, 0000 
KERRY N. TRIPP, 0000 
ARVIN W. TRIPPENSEE, 0000 
GERALD W. TRKULA, 0000 
JOSE F. TROCHE, 0000 
CARL E. TROST, 0000 
CHARLES S. TROTTER, 0000 
APRIL A. TRUETT, 0000 
CATHERINE TSAI, 0000 
JACK W. L. TSAO, 0000 
BRENDAN W. TULLY, 0000 
DENNIS J. TURNER, 0000 
JOHN E. TURNER, 0000 
PATRICIA F. TURNER, 0000 
EUGENE G. TUTKO, 0000 
NATHAN S. UEBELHOER, 0000 
STEPHEN M. UGOLINI, 0000 
MELVIN H. UNDERWOOD, 0000 
MICHAEL S. VALADE, 0000 
FRANCISCO O. VALDEZ, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER J. VALDIVIA, 0000 
LEE W. VANCE, 0000 
TEDMAN L. VANCE, 0000 
JOSEPH W. VANDELAC, 0000 
STEVEN J. VANDENBOOGARD, 0000 
ROBERT J. VANDERBROOK, 0000 
JONATHAN K. VANDERVELDE, 0000 
ALAN J. VANDERWEELE, JR., 0000 
ROBERT T. VANHOOK, 0000 
JONATHAN S. VANLARE, 0000 
LORI L. VANSCOY, 0000 
JOHN VANSLYKE, 0000 
TRICIA E. VANWAGNER, 0000 
GABRIEL A. VARELA, 0000 
KEITH K. VAUX, 0000 
DEBRA M. VAZQUEZ, 0000 
PETER A. VELLIS, 0000 
MICHAEL B. VENER, 0000 
ALVIN S. VENTURA, 0000 

FRANCISCO X. VERAY, 0000 
MICHAEL H. VERDOLIN, 0000 
JOSE G. VERGARA, 0000 
BRAD W. VETTING, 0000 
RICHARD J. VIDRINE, 0000 
MARY N. VIETEN, 0000 
MAURICIO A. VILES, 0000 
ALCHRISTIAN C. VILLARUZ, 0000 
EDWARD S. VOKOUN, 0000 
BRADFORD S. VOLK, 0000 
STACY L. VOLKERT, 0000 
KARINA VOLODKA, 0000 
JOHN T. VOLPE, 0000 
ANNETTE M. VONTHUN, 0000 
TODD R. VORENKAMP, 0000 
DOUGLAS J. VRIELAND, 0000 
DALE R. WAGGONER, 0000 
THAO N. WAGNER, 0000 
BRIAN K. WAITE, 0000 
TAMEKIA L. WAKEFIELD, 0000 
THOMAS J. WALCOTT, 0000 
JASON M. WALDRON, 0000 
COREY W. WALKER, 0000 
ERRIKA M. WALKER, 0000 
DEREK B. WALL, 0000 
JENNIFER K. WALLACE, 0000 
MICHAEL E. WALLACE, 0000 
RHONDA A. WALLACE, 0000 
WADE A. WALLACE, 0000 
WILLIAM C. WALLACE, 0000 
DAVID P. WALT, 0000 
MICHAEL J. WALT, 0000 
THOMAS C. WALTER, 0000 
ALFRED D. WALTERS II, 0000 
JOHN R. WALTERS, 0000 
WILLIAM L. WALTERS, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER S. WALTHOUR, 0000 
SAM O. WANKO, 0000 
JENNIFER R. WARD, 0000 
RICKY W. WARD, 0000 
JOHNATHAN E. WARE, 0000 
WILLIAM B. WARNER, 0000 
ANDREW WASIELEWSKI, 0000 
ROSS T. WATERFIELD, 0000 
SONYA N. WATERS, 0000 
MATTHEW J. WAUSON, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER H. WAY, 0000 
DAVID K. WEBER, 0000 
MATTHEW I. WEBER, 0000 
CHAD E. WEBSTER, 0000 
DAVID E. WEBSTER, 0000 
ERICH F. WEDAM, 0000 
LAURA L.V. WEGEMANN, 0000 
JEFFREY P. WEIGLE, 0000 
STEVEN E. WEINSTEIN, 0000 
TAMMY L. WEINZATL, 0000 
DAVID A. WEIS, 0000 
BRIAN P. WELLS, 0000 
BRITTON C. WELLS, 0000 
KENNETH WELLS, 0000 
NATALIE Y. WELLS, 0000 
DARRELL J. WESLEY, 0000 
BRENT WEST, 0000 
GARY D. WEST, 0000 
JAMES C. WEST, 0000 
JAMES E. WEST, 0000 
SAM J. WESTOCK, 0000 
JAMES A. WESTRA, 0000 
DOUGLAS A. WHEATON, 0000 
DAVID R. WHIDDON, 0000 
ANDREW A. WHITE, 0000 
ERIK L. WHITE, 0000 
MICHAEL H. WHITE, 0000 
YOLANDA M. WHITFIELD, 0000 
TIMOTHY J. WHITMAN, 0000 
EDNA C. WHITMORE, 0000 
DAVID R. WHITTAKER, 0000 
KENNETH J. WHITWELL, 0000 
LISA M. WIEDEL, 0000 
FRED R. WILHELM III, 0000 
JENNIFER B. WILKES, 0000 
FRED C. WILKINS, 0000 
TIMOTHY M. WILKS, 0000 
RICHARD M. WILLEY, 0000 
CARLOS D. WILLIAMS, 0000 
CARLOS R. WILLIAMS, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER M. WILLIAMS, 0000 
ELWYN C. WILLIAMS, JR., 0000 
FRANCIS T. WILLIAMS, 0000 
JEFFREY S. WILLIAMS, 0000 
KELLY S. WILLIAMS, 0000 
LEILA S. WILLIAMS, 0000 
MARK D. WILLIAMS, JR., 0000 
MELITA J. WILLIAMS, 0000 
MICHAEL B. WILLIAMS, 0000 
MICHAEL D. WILLIAMS, 0000 
NECIA L. WILLIAMS, 0000 
PATRICK J. WILLIAMS, 0000 
RANDY E. WILLIAMS, 0000 
RONALD M. WILLIAMS, 0000 
ULRIC A. WILLIAMS, 0000 
WALTER H. WILLIAMS, 0000 
WILLIAM M. WILLIAMS, 0000 
EVAN R. WILLIAMSON, 0000 
ROLAND O. WILLOCK, 0000 
RONALD J. WILLY, 0000 
ANDRE R. WILSON, 0000 
CHARLES E. WILSON, 0000 
JEFFREY S. WILSON, 0000 
JOHN H. WILSON, 0000 
SHAWN C. WILSON, 0000 
STEPHEN M. WILSON, 0000 
WILLIAM O. WILSON, JR., 0000 
PAUL H. WILT, 0000 
TIMOTHY M. WIMMER, 0000 
MICHELLE D. WINEGARDNER, 0000 
REID J. WINKLER, 0000 

DOUGLAS A. WINSTANLEY, 0000 
JEFFREY W. WINTERS, 0000 
GARY WINTON, 0000 
MARK S. WINWARD, 0000 
GORDON G. WISBACH, 0000 
JAMES B. WITKOWSKI, 0000 
PAUL W. WITT, 0000 
MICHAEL D. WITTENBERGER, 0000 
WALTER R. WITTKE, 0000 
DONALD WOLFE, 0000 
DAVID P. WOLYNSKI, 0000 
CRAIG M. WOMELDORPH, 0000 
DARYL S. WONG, 0000 
NORMAN B. WOODCOCK, 0000 
ANTHONY M. WOOLF, 0000 
BYRON E. WRIGHT, 0000 
DONALD A. WRIGHT, 0000 
GEOFFREY A. WRIGHT, 0000 
DAVID A. WYCKOFF, 0000 
BELINDA M. WYCOFF, 0000 
JOHN WYLAND, 0000 
MICHAEL J. YABLONSKY, 0000 
STEVEN T. YADEN, 0000 
JOHN M. YAKUBISIN, 0000 
SCOTT Y. YAMAMOTO, 0000 
SEUNG C. YANG, 0000 
LAGENA K.G. YARBROUGH, 0000 
CATHERINE M. YATES, 0000 
MEREDITH L. YEAGER, 0000 
LAWRENCE J. YENNI, 0000 
FREDERICK E. YEO, 0000 
DOUGLAS YIM, 0000 
MICHAEL R. YOCHELSON, 0000 
JI H. YOO, 0000 
BARRY K. YOUNG, 0000 
MARC T. YOUNG, 0000 
PATRICK E. YOUNG, 0000 
SCOT A. YOUNGBLOOD, 0000 
DAVID A. YOUTT, 0000 
HOLLY A. YUDISKY, 0000 
DAVID N. YUE, 0000 
KATHLEEN L. YUHAS, 0000 
STEPHEN S. YUNE, 0000 
ROBERT A. ZALEWSKI, 0000 
CHRISTOPHER R. ZEGLEY, 0000 
CHAD T. ZEHMS, 0000 
JEFFREY G. ZELLER, 0000 
BRACKEN M.A. ZEPEDA, 0000 
TARA J. ZIEBER, 0000 
AARON J. ZIELINSKI, 0000 
RICHARD L. ZIMMERMANN, 0000 
BENJAMIN D. ZITTERE, 0000 
GORDON J. ZUBROD, 0000 
KIMBERLY A. ZUZELSKI, 0000 

f 

QA LIST OF NOMINATIONS 
RECEIVED 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

PN1596 RICHARD E. HOAGLAND 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

PN1597 CLIFFORD M. SOBEL 

IN THE COAST GUARD 

PN1598 MAX A. CARUSO, 0000 THROUGH JOSH L. BAUER, 
0000 

PN1599 MARK MOLAVI, 0000 THROUGH ANDREW G. 
SCHANNO, 0000 

IN THE ARMY 

PN1600 PAUL ANTONIOU, 0000 THROUGH PETER J. 
VARJEEN, 0000 

PN1601 RICHARD J. HAYES, JR., 0000 THROUGH MICHAEL 
N. SELBY, 0000 

PN1602 DAVID W. ACUFF, 0000 THROUGH MICHAEL E. 
YARMAN, 0000 

PN1603 MANUEL CASTILLO, 0000 THROUGH ANDREW J. 
WARGO, 0000 

PN1604 TODD S. ALBRIGHT, 0000 THROUGH EYAKO K. 
WURAPA, 0000 

IN THE MARINE CORPS 

PN1605 BRENT A. HARRISON, 0000 

IN THE NAVY 

PN1606 MICHAEL H. JOHNSON, 0000 
PN1607 MICHAEL A. HOFFMAN, 0000 
PN1608 RICHARD M. BURKE, JR., 0000 THROUGH PETER M. 

MURPHY, 0000 
PN1609 FREDERICK C. DAVIS, 0000 THROUGH ELEANOR J. 

SMITH, 0000 
PN1610 CLAUDE R. SUGGS, 0000 
PN1611 MATTHEW C. HELLMAN, 0000 THROUGH DEREK A. 

TAKARA, 0000 
PN1612 ANGELA J. BAKER, 0000 THROUGH HAROLD S. 

ZALD, 0000 
PN1613 LOUIS V. CARIELLO, 0000 THROUGH GREGORY J. 

ZIELINSKI, 0000 
PN1614 GEORGE E. ADAMS, 0000 THROUGH ROBERT T. 

WILLIAMS, 0000 
PN1615 ANTHONY P. BRAZAS, 0000 THROUGH FRANCIS K. 

VREDENBURGH, JR., 0000 
PN1616 COLLETTE J.B. ARMBRUSTER, 0000 THROUGH 

SUSAN W. WOOLSEY, 0000 
PN1617 GREGORY P. BELANGER, 0000 THROUGH BRIAN S. 

WILSON, 0000 
PN1618 DALE P. BARRETTE, 0000 THROUGH SILVA P.D. 

WESTERBECK, 0000 
PN1619 JAMES A. BLUSTEIN, 0000 THROUGH JOSEPH C.K. 

YANG, 0000 
PN1620 ROBERT A. ALONSO, 0000 THROUGH KRISTEN C. 

ZELLER, 0000 
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PN1621 VIRGINIA T. BRANTLEY, 0000 THROUGH MARON D. 

WYLIE, 0000 
PN1622 DOUGLAS E. ALEXANDER, 0000 THROUGH JAMES 

H. SCHROEDER, JR., 0000 
PN1623 PAUL I. BURMEISTER, 0000 THROUGH CLYDE C. 

REYNOLDS, 0000 

PN1624 PHILIP P. ALFORD, 0000 THROUGH ROBERT L. 
YARRISH, 0000 

PN1625 MICHAEL S. ARNOLD, 0000 THROUGH EVELYN M. 
WEBB, 0000 

PN1626 GREGORY BRIDGES, 0000 THROUGH WILLIAM M. 
WHEELER, 0000 

PN1627 HONORATO AGUILA, 0000 THROUGH KIMBERLY A. 
ZUZELSKI, 0000 
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